
Sales Reps
U N I T E D  S T A T E S

Hawai‘i
Paul Carson
T: 808-593-7502
E: paul.carson@patagonia.com

Patagonia Surf, West Coast Sales
Aaron Smith
T: 760-420-1379
E: aaron.smith@patagonia.com

West Coast - Surf Associate Rep  
Brian Banuelos
T: 760-994-7680
E: brian.banuelos@patagonia.com

Patagonia Surf, East Coast Sales
Jimmy Pasch
C: 732-278-3498
E: jimmy.pasch@patagonia.com

S U R F  U S

Regional Sales Manager
Sven Shiers
T: 805-816-6444
E: sven.shiers@patagonia.com

Maine, New Hampshire & Vermont, 
Stefan Bergill
T: 805-804-7925
E: stefan.bergill@patagonia.com

Rhode Island, Connecticut, 
Massachusetts, Westchester County, 
Hudson Valley & New York
Matt Evans
T: 805-816-3482
E: matt.evans@patagonia.com

New York City, Long Island, 
New Jersey & Delaware
Chris May
T: 760-290-4068
E: chris.may@patagonia.com

Pennsylvania, Upstate & Western NY, 
West Virginia & Western Maryland
Jacqueline Yee Chan
T: 737-308-7396 
E: Jacqueline.YeeChan@patagonia.com

North Carolina, Virginia, Eastern 
Maryland & District of Columbia
Scott Williams
T: 805-816-1991
E: scott.williams@patagonia.com

Michigan, Ohio & Indiana
Kathleen Gillett
T: 805-630-5350
E: kathleen.gillett@patagonia.com

Northern Alabama, Georgia,  
Upstate South Carolina, 
Kentucky & Tennessee
Joshua Livasy
T: 423-681-9045
E: joshua.livasy@patagonia.com

Regional Sales Manager
Amy Garrahan
T: 775-870-5283
E: amy.garrahan@patagonia.com

Alaska, Oregon & Washington 
Specialty Accounts
Sara Poindexter
T: 530-651-4486
E: sara.poindexter@patagonia.com

Northern California 
& Northern Nevada
Jason Telford
T: 530-613-6745
E: jason.telford@patagonia.com

Arizona, Central & Southern California
Tyler Staalberg
T: 858-688-4212
E: tyler.staalberg@patagonia.com

Montana, Idaho & Utah 
Mason Daly
T: 303-817-5741
E: mason.daly@patagonia.com

Western Slope of 
Colorado & New Mexico
Jay Alter
T: 303-963-6911
E: jay.alter@patagonia.com

Regional Sales Manager
Cristin O’Brien
T: 720-839-7404
E: cristin.obrien@patagonia.com

Front Range to Eagle Colorado,  
North & South Dakota, Nebraska, 
Kansas & Wyoming
Lara Silven 
T: 970-389-6431
E: lara.silven@patagonia.com

Minnesota, Iowa, Illinois, Wisconsin,  
Upper Michigan & Missouri
Dixie-Marree Prickett
T: 805-816-1663
E: dixiemarree@patagonia.com

Oklahoma & Texas 
Fishing Accounts: Same
Sydney Lambert
T: 515-371-4676
E: sydney.lambert@patagonia.com

Florida, Coastal South Carolina,  
Lower Alabama, Southern Georgia,  
Caribbean, Bahamas & Bermuda 
Fishing Accounts: Same 
Surf Accounts: Same
Jay Decker
T: 805-551-9775
E: jay.decker@patagonia.com

Arkansas, Louisiana, Mississippi 
& Gulf of Alabama
Tyler Olson
T: 205-529-2592
E: tyler.olson@patagonia.com

Northwest Key Accounts
Erin Eugster
T: 206-948-0385
E: erin.eugster@patagonia.com

Sales Manager
Dexter Levandoski
T:  406-370-2064
E: dexter.levandoski@patagonia.com

California, Oregon, 
Washington & Alaska
Bruce Skinner
T: 503-351-7804
E: bruce.skinner@patagonia.com

Northern Rockies, Montana, 
Idaho & Wyoming
Harris Buddig
T: 630-730-8493
E: harris.buddig@patagonia.com

Colorado, New Mexico, Utah & Arizona
Dave Allen
T: 970-708-7071
E: dave.allen@patagonia.com

Associate Fish Rep Rockies
Emily Gribble
T:  715-781-5329
E: emily.gribble@patagonia.com

Oklahoma & Texas 
Sydney Lambert
T: 515-371-4676
F: 775-746-6869
E: sydney.lambert@patagonia.com

Massachusetts, Connecticut, New York,  
New Jersey, Pennsylvania, Maryland, 
Delaware, West Virginia, Virginia, 
North Carolina, Rhode Island, 
Minnesota, Wisconsin, Michigan, 
Missouri, Illinois, Indiana, 
Ohio, Kansas & Iowa
Danny D’Huyvetter
C: 551-223-5515
E: daniel.dhuyvetter@patagonia.com

Florida, Coastal South Carolina, Lower 
Alabama, Southern Georgia, Caribbean, 
Bahamas & Bermuda 
Jay Decker
T: 805-551-9775
E: jay.decker@patagonia.com

F L Y  F I S H I N G  U S



ORANGE color code denotes carry-in colors for this season.     F  denotes colors that fold into the next season.
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Sales Reps
C A N A D A ,  N O R T H  A M E R I C A  &  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

P A T A G O N I A  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

Director of Patagonia Asia/Pacific
Bremen Schmeltz
E: bremen.schmeltz@patagonia.com

General Manager of Latin America
Alex Perry
E: alex.perry@patagonia.com

Patagonia Australia
5 Baines Crescent
Torquay, VIC 3228
T: (03) 52614420

Patagonia Japan
Bellista Tower
5F 91-1 Kawakami-cho Totsuka-ku
Yokohama Kanagawa 244-0805 Japan
T: 045-435-6000
F: 045-828-2070

Patagonia Korea
25, Samseong-ro 122-gil, Gangnam-gu, 
Seoul, Korea (06085)
T: +82-1544-1876
F: +82-(0)2-6196-0307
E: patagoniakorea@patagonia.kr

P A T A G O N I A  N O R T H  A M E R I C A

VP Global Wholesale
Bruce Old
E: bruce.old@patagonia.com

Director of North American Sales
Walt Bailey
T: 207-846-0554
E: walt.bailey@patagonia.com

Patagonia, Inc.
P.O. Box 150
Ventura, CA 93002
or:
259 W. Santa Clara St.
Ventura, CA 93001
T: 805-643-9616
F: 805-667-4594

Patagonia Dealer Services
8550 White Fir St.
Reno, NV 89523
T: 800-866-4595
F: 775-746-6869

P A T A G O N I A  C A N A D A

Sales & Marketing
John Irvine
T: 604-561-3342
E: john.irvine@patagonia.com

Fly Fishing Sales Manager
Dexter Levandoski
T: 406-370-2064
E: dexter.levandoski@patagonia.com

Western Canada & Territories
Rob Owens
T: 403-609-0960
E: patagonia@onwardup.com

Eastern Canada
Mellissa Trudel
T: 416-540-9915
E: mellissa.trudel@patagonia.com
E: Mellissa.T@escala.ca

Western Canada Fly Fishing
Chris Seipio
T: 250-830-7022
E: cpo@uniserve.com

Eastern Canada (Ontario, 
Quebec & East Coast)
R2S Outdoors Agency
Alexis Sarrazin
T: 418-580-8932
E: asarrazin.salesrep@gmail.com

Patagonia Dealer Services/Canada
T: 800-727-2769
F: 775-746-6869

Patagonia Europe
Jollemanhof 11 
1019GW Amsterdam, The Netherlands
T: +31(0)207979333
F: +31(0)207979399

Patagonia Argentina
Suipacha 1178
C1008AAX Capital Federal
Argentina
T: (+54) 11 4393-1852
F: (+54) 11 4393-1852
E: patagonia.buenosaires@patagonia.com

Patagonia Chile
Don Carlos  
2945 Las Condes
Santiago, Chile
T: (+56) 2 3244-1390
E: patagonia_chile@patagonia.com

Mexico, Costa Rica, Guatemala, 
Panama, Ecuador, Peru, Colombia
Rufino Vega
F: 949-463-5002
E: rufino.vega@patagonia.com 

Puerto Rico & The Caribbean
Otto Flores
F: 818-331-8926
E: otto.flores@patagonia.com


